of the Agreement or during the 30 day period prior to the expiration of any subsequent term of the 
Agreement. 

* Confidential Treatment Requested for bracketed and underlined portion. 

V. Advance Payment: Licensee shall make a non-refundable Advance Payment to lnxight in the amount of *[One 
Hundred Fifty Thousand ($150,000)] dollars The *[$150,000] Advance Payment shall be invoiced on 
contract execution and payable per the following schedule: 

• Within thirty (30) days ofreceipt of invoice: *[$75,000]. 

• On June 30, 1999: * [$75,000]. 

Royalties due to Inxight shall be credited against the Advance Payment at a 100% rate until the Advance